
LOT 2 BLOCK C EASTSIDE VILLAGE U

819-062, 834-1432, 860-914, WD 8

JOHNSON MARY K
727 SE ROSEWOOD CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07592-432

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/28/2017 DF 0.28 30,938 0 0 30,938

STANDARD
2

156,031
998

30,938
187,967
74,244

113,723
HX HB WX 56,411

57,312
187,967

0

187,967

1391/2177 8/20/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY K JOHNSON (ENH L

RANDOLPH RICKEL (RM

1330/2200 2/10/2017 WD Q I 01 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFREY CARLTON WATER

MARY K JOHNSON
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38196 MAINT/ALTR 75 06/05/2019

29140 MAINT/ALTR 40 01/25/2011

10155 SFR 235 09/05/1995

2018HX Base Yr

727 SE ROSEWOOD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,814 107.4080 132.33 240,047 1995 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1494

BAS 108 100 108 9,290

BAS 1,386 100 1,386 119,216

FEP 80 80 64 5,505

FGR 441 55 243 20,901

FOP 42 30 13 1,118

2,057 1,814 156,031

BAS= W15 BAS= W1 FEP= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W11 S9 E12 N9$ S9 W12 N9
W15 S32 E10 FOP= S6 E7N6 W7$ E7 S6 E4 FGR= S21 E21 N21 W21$
E21 N38$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 665.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 998

998

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.38 22,500.00 30,937.50 30,938


